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Agenda Item â7fi

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (May 21, 2013) submitting pursuant
to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for

appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Assistant Planner (Entrance)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Keith
Scott
Charles
Jacob
Matthew
Gregory
Scott
Karl
Anne
Anuprit Kaur
Hollie
Curt
Jared
Andrew
Eric
Michael
Ursula
James
Samuel

Carl
Cooper
Dissell
Hansen
Lepke
Mace
Stricker
Palmquist
Turcotte
Minhas
Burgus
Denhardt
Foss
Kass
Kozielski
McConnell
Brandt
Hochstetler
Larson

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Civil Engineer III (Promotional)

1. Mark Hutchens
2. Bruce Rydberg
3. David Kamp
4. Zach Erickson
5. Ben Cole
6. Craig Bouska
7. Brett Lewis

Debra
Emily
John
Jacob
Travis
John
Anupama
Tim
Nathaniel
Kaley
Clayton
Ivan
Travis
Brittany
Joseph
Ped ro

Rose
Lindsay
Jared

Schiel-Larson
Bodeker
Pickering
Couppee
Hulse
Tracy
Vembar
Youngquist
Wira
Bangston
Ender
Esquivel
Halm
Hoover
Koch
Leanos
Phillips
Whitson
Horn
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Information Technology Network Engineer (Entrance)

1 Jim Crabb
2 Nathan Niner
3 Arren Dorman
4 Brandon Brown
5 Mark Stafford

Moved by 1h~ to receive and file,

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE

COLEMA

GRIESS

HENSLEY

MAFFEY

MEYER

MOORE

v I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above was adopted.

TOTAL

tß"~::~ D~~i

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

City Clerk


